



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

**ENTERED**

TICKET NUMBER 35615

LOCATION Eureka

FOREMAN Steve Mead

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**

**CEMENT APT 15-206-28059**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-31-12	1124	Unit 1 Wolfe West WW #36F	32	30	16E	Wilson
CUSTOMER <u>AX&amp;P</u>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS <u>P.O. Box 1176</u>			520	Jahn		
CITY <u>Independence</u>			479	Mark		
STATE <u>MO</u>			637	Jim		
ZIP CODE <u>67301</u>						

JOB TYPE Logging HOLE SIZE 5 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 851' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING DEPTH 847' DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING 2 3/8 OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_ SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 4.9 bbl/s DISPLACEMENT PSI 500\* <sup>Bump</sup> MIX PSI plug 900\* RATE Shut well in 900\*

REMARKS: Safety Meeting: Rig up to 2 3/8. Break circulation w/ 5 bbls Fresh water. Mix 90 sks Class A cement w/ 2% Gel, 1% Cacl2. Shut down wash out Pump & Lines. Stuff 2 plugs. Displace with 4.9 bbls Fresh water. Final pumping Pressure 500\*. Bump Plug 900\*. Shut well in 500\*. Good Cement Return to Surface 5 bbl slurry to pit.  
Job Complete Rig down

Thank you

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1030.00	1030.00
5406	60	MILEAGE	4.00	240.00
11043	90 SKS	Class A Cement	14.95	1345.50
111813	200*	Gel 2%	.21	42.00
1102	100*	Cacl2 1%	.74	74.00
55026	3 hrs	80 bbl Vacuum Trucks	90.00	270.00
1123	300 gallons	City water	16.50	49.50
54074	64.23	Ton mileage BULK Trucks	mis	350.00
4402	2	2 3/8 Top Rubber Plug	28.00	56.00
			SubTotal	3457.00
			SALES TAX 6.3%	98.78
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	3555.73

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE 004188

DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

**REMIT TO**  
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
Dept. 970  
P.O. Box 4346  
Houston, TX 77210-4346

**MAIN OFFICE**  
P.O. Box 884  
Chanute, KS 66720  
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676  
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 2541

Invoice Date: 10/31/2012 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page

A. X. & P. INC.  
% JURGEN HANKE  
20147 CR 200  
NEODESHA KS 66757  
(620) 325-5251

UNIT 1 WOLFE WEST WW #36F  
35615  
32-30-16E  
10-31-12  
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	90.00	14.9500	1345.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	200.00	.2100	42.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	100.00	.7400	74.00
1123	CITY WATER	3000.00	.0165	49.50
4402	2 1/2" RUBBER PLUG	2.00	28.0000	56.00

  

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
479 80 BBL VACUUM TRUCK (CEMENT)	3.00	90.00	270.00
520 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1030.00	1030.00
520 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	60.00	4.00	240.00
637 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	350.00	350.00

Parts: 1567.00 Freight: .00 Tax: 98.73 AR 3555.73  
 Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 3555.73  
 Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00

Signed \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_